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T+PV 2006.-2007. a. s
Võru Põlva Üld- nr Võistleja Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus

TV
1 1 256 Kaisa Kuragin 2007 Võru Kesklinna Kool 1,53
2 2 434 Karmen Tugedam 10.11.2006 Võru Keklinna Kool 1,50
3 3 549 Gloria Taaber 2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool. 1,44
4 4 208 Mia Joanna Koort 18.03.2006 Võru kreutzwaldi Kool 1,41
5 5 668 Karola Sepp 2006 Võru Kesklinna Kool 1,36
6 6 443 Kertu Kääpakaust 01.02.2007 Võru Kesklinna Kool 1,26

7 643 Alina Nagibina 2006 Osula Põhikool 0
v.v 99 Katarina Verst 2007 Luunja Keskkool 1,53
v.v 258 Emma Goos 2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 1,50

PV Kuul 3 kg
1 1 259 Theodor Krull 2007 Parksepa Keskkool 13,78

1 2 648 Johan Markus Härmits 2006 Põlva Kool 12,24
2 3 185 Edvin Erik 14.01.2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 11,65
3 4 255 Adrian Randlo 2007 Osula Põhikool 10,71

2 5 308 Robin Kiudorv 2007 Põlva Kool 10,21
4 6 368 Anders Veidner 2007 Võru Kesklinna Kool 10,11
5 7 607 Riho Parker 2006 Osula Põhikool 9,20
6 8 257 Priit Konnula 2007 Osula Põhikool 9,14
7 9 631 Daniel Kulaga 2007 Parksepa Keskkool 8,04

8 10 201 Sander Punt 2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 7,52

9 11 632 Raiko Räbovõitra 2006 Parksepa Keskkool 6,62

v.v. 178 Andreas Trumm 2006 Tartu Tamme Kool 12,71
v..v 307 Martin Trumm 2006 Tartu Tamme Kool 11,90

PN
1 1 401 Pätrick Kahar 2008 Tilsi Kool 4,48   + 0,2

1 2 461 Mattias Lehtna 2009 Võru Kesklinna Kool 4,31  + 1,1
2 3 384 Kermo Kuklase 2008 Põlva Kool 4,27  + 1,1
3 4 368 Kerdo Roodes 2008 Põlva Kool 4,04  + 0,5
4 5 383 Kristofer Pundonen 2008 Põlva Kool 3,73  +0,5

2 6 612 Timmur Trolla 2008 Parksepa Keskkool 3,73  -1,5
3 7 430 Krismar Koor 2009 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 3,67   + 0,8

5 8 694 Alari Kõiv 2008 Räpina Ühisgümnaasium 3,65  +0,1
4 9 603 Oskar Ermel 2009 Osula Põhikool 3,57  - 1,8

6 10 385 Karel Mattias Kösler 2008 Põlva Kool 3,49  - 1,3
7 11 610 Karl Oskar Martin 2012 Põlva Kool 2,92   + 0,2

TN teivas
1 1 594 Janete Kottisse 31.07.2008 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 1,71

v.v 361 Miia Tillmann 2005 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 2,51
v.v 634 Marietta Verst 2011 Luunja Keskkool 2,41
v.v 187 Felicia Viitkin 2009 Tartu Tamme Kool 2,31

TV
1 1 434 Karmen Tugedam 10.11.2006 Võru Keklinna Kool 4,72  +3,0 4,55  +0,1
2 2 668 Karola Sepp 2006 Võru Kesklinna Kool 4,61  +3,1 3,83  +0,7
3 3 443 Kertu Kääpakaust 01.02.2007 Võru Kesklinna Kool 4,24  +0,6
4 4 256 Kaisa Kuragin 2007 Võru Kesklinna Kool 4,18  +0,8
5 5 208 Mia Joanna Koort 18.03.2006 Võru kreutzwaldi Kool 4,16  +1,0
6 6 549 Gloria Taaber 2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool. 3,88  -1,0

1 7 93 Heleriin Liiske 2007 Räpina Ühisgümnaasium 3,62  +1,4
7 8 643 Alina Nagibina 2006 Osula Põhikool 3,54  +0,2

2 9 630 Gaili Kaurson 2007 Räpina Ühisgümnaasium 3,51  +1,3
8 10 642 Lenna Leelo Asi 2007 Osula Põhikool 3,31  +1,9
9 11 355 Liisa Koha 2006 Osula Põhikool 3,21  +0,1

v.v. 99 Katarina Verst 2007 Luunja Keskkool 4,71  +0,1
v.v. 258 Emma Goos 2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool. x

PN Kuul 2 kg
1 1 384 Kermo Kuklase 2008 Põlva Kool 11,73

1 2 611 Mattias Aniott 2008 Parksepa 10,36
2 3 401 Pätrick Kahar 2008 Tilsi Kool 9,83
3 4 370 Keron Valdonen 2008 Põlva Kool 8,48
4 5 649 Egert Pundi 2008 Põlva Kool 7,76
5 6 368 Kerdo Roodes 2008 Põlva Kool 7,55

2 7 461 Mattias Lehtna 2009 Võru Kesklinna Kool 7,53
3 8 430 Krismar Koor 2009 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 6,44

PV
1 1 38 Kristen Robin Mast 2006 Puiga PK 1,65

1 2 648 Johan Markus Härmits 2006 Põlva Kool 1,59
2 2 259 Theodor Krull 2007 Parksepa Keskkool 1,59
3 3 188 Steven Leppoja 2006 Puiga PK 1,51
4 4 607 Riho Parker 2006 Osula Põhikool 1,46

Kaugus

Kõrgus

Võru ja Põlva maakondade III etapp

T+PN 2008. a ja nooremad

Kõrgus

Kaugus



5 5 255 Adrian Randlo 2007 Osula Põhikool 1,36
6 5 368 Anders Veidner 2007 Võru Kesklinna Kool 1,36
7 7 257 Priit Konnula 2007 Osula Põhikool 1,31
8 8 189 Sander Koobak 2007 Võru Kesklinna K 1,31

9 185 Edvin Erik 14.01.2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 1,31
10 308 Robin Kiudorv 2007 Põlva Kool 0
v.v 178 Andreas Trumm 2006 Tartu Tamme Kool 1,51
v.v 307 Martin Trumm 2006 Tartu Tamme Kool 1,51


